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Accountants

21362061 Professional Accountant - Police Dptmnt. 08/27/2024 Holyoke MA $58,680.00 /year

21639549 Sr. Staff Accountant 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642481 Staff Accountant 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /year

21642495 Sr. Accountant 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21642511 Account Manager 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21614667 Accountant 10/16/2024 Westfield MA $24.50 /hour

Accountants and Auditors

21642495 Sr. Accountant 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21642511 Account Manager 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21639549 Sr. Staff Accountant 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642481 Staff Accountant 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /year

Advanced Practice Psychiatric Nurses

21446198 Registered Nurse-Adult Psych-Days 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21446194 Registered Nurse-Intake 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21446196 Registered Nurse - Adult Psych-Nights 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21554015 Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner (APRN) 10/04/2024 Springfield MA

Advertising Sales Agents

21624378 Entry Level Sales 10/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $42,000.00 /year

21585413 Multi-Platform Sales Manager 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year
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Agents and Business Managers of Artists, Performers, and Athletes

21433061 Enrollment Agent/Customer Service Repres 09/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Agricultural Technicians

21675051 Technician 10/29/2024 Holyoke MA

Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians

21575579 Avionics Technician II 10/09/2024 Westfield MA

Assemblers and Fabricators, All Other

21614849 1st Shift Production/Assembly Workers 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $17.50 /hour

Automotive Body and Related Repairers

21651566 Motor Equipment Operator/Laborer 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Automotive Master Mechanics

21554171 Motor Equipment Repairman 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics

21554171 Motor Equipment Repairman 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

Aviation Inspectors

21175032 Airworthiness Inspector 07/19/2024 Westfield MA
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Bakers

21547080 Baker 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Billing and Posting Clerks

20884165 Pharmacy Clerk 05/22/2024 Holyoke MA

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

21568971 Staff Accountant 10/07/2024 Holyoke MA $50,000.00 /year

21533192 Bookkeeper 09/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

Budget Analysts

21651450 Budget Analyst 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists

21671563 Bus Mechanic 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Bus Drivers, School or Special Client

21253569 Van Driver 08/06/2024 Chicopee MA $21.00 /hour

21362023 Drivers 08/27/2024 Indian Orchard MA $16.50 /hour

20246076 7D School Van Driver 01/10/2024 Chicopee MA $18.00 /hour

21461018 School Bus Drivers - Training Included 09/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity

21461018 School Bus Drivers - Training Included 09/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year
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Business Continuity Planners

21575486 Assistant Director of Gift Planning 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $75,300.00 /year

Business Intelligence Analysts

21619146 Data Analyst 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA

Buyers and Purchasing Agents, Farm Products

21533184 National Produce Buyer (Windsor Lks, CT) 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Cabinetmakers and Bench Carpenters

21569028 Millwork/Door Assemblers 10/07/2024 Hatfield MA $22.00 /hour

Career/Technical Education Teachers, Middle School

21671533 Manufacturing Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Career/Technical Education Teachers, Secondary School

21538018 Auto Instructor 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $28.00 /hour

21671533 Manufacturing Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Carpenters

21569028 Millwork/Door Assemblers 10/07/2024 Hatfield MA $22.00 /hour

Cashiers

21547033 Cashier 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA
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21547062 Cashier 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21547101 Cashier 10/03/2024 Springfield MA

Chefs and Head Cooks

21698215 Lead Cook 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $46,873.58 /year

Chief Executives

21682519 Administrator LNHA in LTC 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Child, Family, and School Social Workers

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542539 Direct Care Professional 10/02/2024 West Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682523 School Adjustment Counselor 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21554002 Assistant Program Director/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21554010 Shift Supervisor/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21554030 Care Coordinator 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21554025 Residential Counselor II/RISE DYS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21677943 Lead Residential Super-Sharp 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677946 Lead Residential Super-Cottage 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21639532 Youth & Young Adult Career Navigator 10/21/2024 Northampton MA $21.73 /hour
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21542516 Direct Care Professional - Full Time 10/02/2024 Feeding Hills MA $20.00 /hour

21677902 Family Support Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677905 Residential Counselor-Relief 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21542520 Direct Care Professionals  Per Diem 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

21542526 Direct Care Professionals-Part Time 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21542529 Direct Care Prof- 4 Day Work Week 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21542515 Direct Care Professional - Per Diem 10/02/2024 Feeding Hills MA $17.00 /hour

21542530 Direct Care Professional-FT 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21677811 Violence Prevention Project Coordinator 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21671559 Individual Aide 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21675042 Family Support Specialist/Home Vistor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

21568944 Refugee Case Mgnt Spec-Swahili/French 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21671594 ABA Technician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21533222 Behavioral Interventionists 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21533229 Clinical Case Manager 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21656133 After School Activity Assistant 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21575528 Patient & Family Advocate-PT 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21568932 In-Home Therapeutic Train/Support Spec 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21568940 Refugee Case Management Spec-Arabic 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour
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21568938 Reception & Placement Case Mgr-Spanish 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21568935 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $47,000.00 /year

21674953 School-Based Clinician-Ware HS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21682512 Case Manager 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21568942 Refugee Case Mgnt Spec-Haitian Creole 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

Childcare Workers

21675035 Associate Teacher Infant Toddler 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

Civil Engineers

21554144 Senior Engineer 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

21195331 City Engineer 07/24/2024 Holyoke MA $94,522.00 /year

21195333 SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER 07/24/2024 Holyoke MA $64,864.96 /year

21651465 Assistant City Engineer 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $33.37 /hour

Clinical Nurse Specialists

21446196 Registered Nurse - Adult Psych-Nights 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA

Clinical Psychologists

21446192 C/A Medical Director Behavioral Health 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21533247 School Psychologist 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA
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21674986 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21656199 School Psychologist 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year

21553976 Licensed Psychologist/Outpatient Clinic 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21553971 Clinician-Outpatient Clinic 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21677946 Lead Residential Super-Cottage 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677943 Lead Residential Super-Sharp 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21554030 Care Coordinator 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Clinical, Counseling, and School Psychologists

21533247 School Psychologist 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21553976 Licensed Psychologist/Outpatient Clinic 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21553980 Clinician-YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21656199 School Psychologist 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year

21533229 Clinical Case Manager 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21533222 Behavioral Interventionists 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21554030 Care Coordinator 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21554002 Assistant Program Director/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00
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21446192 C/A Medical Director Behavioral Health 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA

21533226 Board Certified Behavior Analyst (BCBA) 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

Coaches and Scouts

21546993 Asst Basketball Coach/Equipment Manager 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $53,358.00 /year

Coating, Painting, and Spraying Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

21222847 Metal Finisher (Entry Level) 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21222851 Experienced Metal Finisher 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

21568954 EPS/Spray Line Operator 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

Coil Winders, Tapers, and Finishers

21568952 Coil Wind Operator 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food

21677900 Hospitality Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21585534 Food Service Worker 10/10/2024 South Hadley MA $19.00 /hour

21575481 Food Service Aide 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA

21575607 Nutrition Services Aide 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

Community and Social Service Specialists, All Other

21651585 Community Engagement&Communication Asst.10/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21671594 ABA Technician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA
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21542538 Behavior Specialist 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21542539 Direct Care Professional 10/02/2024 West Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21682523 School Adjustment Counselor 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21554002 Assistant Program Director/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21554010 Shift Supervisor/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21682529 Licensed Social Worker 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21554030 Care Coordinator 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21554025 Residential Counselor II/RISE DYS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21575603 Case Manager II 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21677903 Clubhouse Specialist 1 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21639532 Youth & Young Adult Career Navigator 10/21/2024 Northampton MA $21.73 /hour

21542516 Direct Care Professional - Full Time 10/02/2024 Feeding Hills MA $20.00 /hour

21677905 Residential Counselor-Relief 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21542520 Direct Care Professionals  Per Diem 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

21542526 Direct Care Professionals-Part Time 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21542529 Direct Care Prof- 4 Day Work Week 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21542515 Direct Care Professional - Per Diem 10/02/2024 Feeding Hills MA $17.00 /hour

21542530 Direct Care Professional-FT 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year
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21675024 Residential Advocate-Per Diem 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21677811 Violence Prevention Project Coordinator 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21553980 Clinician-YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21675029 Program Representative-Bilingual 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $19.25 /hour

21675026 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21675025 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21675027 Rental Market Housing Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $23.50 /hour

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21675042 Family Support Specialist/Home Vistor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

21446187 Intake & Admissions Coordinator 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21656195 Case Manager - Three River 10/25/2024 Three Rivers MA $24.04 /hour

21568930 Community Social Worker 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21533222 Behavioral Interventionists 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21533229 Clinical Case Manager 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21575528 Patient & Family Advocate-PT 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21575476 Veterans Case Manager 10/09/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21568932 In-Home Therapeutic Train/Support Spec 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21619133 Direct Care-1st Shift 10/17/2024 West Springfield MA

21568940 Refugee Case Management Spec-Arabic 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21568938 Reception & Placement Case Mgr-Spanish 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21568935 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $47,000.00 /year

21674953 School-Based Clinician-Ware HS 10/29/2024 Ware MA
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21682512 Case Manager 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21568942 Refugee Case Mgnt Spec-Haitian Creole 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21568944 Refugee Case Mgnt Spec-Swahili/French 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

Compliance Managers

21656208 Dir of Restorative Practices/Culture 10/25/2024 Holyoke MA $85,599.66 /year

Computer Numerically Controlled Machine Tool Programmers, Metal and Plastic

21642455 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642457 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Computer Science Teachers, Postsecondary

21671535 Computer Technology-ISSN Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21614799 Computer Information Systems Faculty Mbr 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $75,096.00 /year

Computer-Controlled Machine Tool Operators, Metal and Plastic

21642457 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642455 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642454 CNC Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Concierges

21396426 Concierge / Receptionist 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

Construction and Building Inspectors

21651471 Construction Inspector 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $26.06 /hour
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21384264 Local Building Inspector 09/03/2024 Holyoke MA $40.36 /hour

21642694 Zoning Code Inspector 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $58,345.56 /year

Construction and Related Workers, All Other

21639550 Arch Sales Estimator 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21568986 Construction Coordinator 10/07/2024 Florence MA $20.00 /hour

Construction Carpenters

21568986 Construction Coordinator 10/07/2024 Florence MA $20.00 /hour

Construction Managers

21639550 Arch Sales Estimator 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Cooks, All Other

21682561 Cook 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21614672 Cook 10/16/2024 Tyringham MA $20.00 /hour

21547100 Head Start Cook - Sign On Bonus 10/03/2024 Northampton MA $20.21 /hour

21682524 Cook 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Cooks, Institution and Cafeteria

21682524 Cook 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21614672 Cook 10/16/2024 Tyringham MA $20.00 /hour

21575608 Cook - Per Diem 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21547100 Head Start Cook - Sign On Bonus 10/03/2024 Northampton MA $20.21 /hour

21698215 Lead Cook 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $46,873.58 /year
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21682561 Cook 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Cooks, Restaurant

21682524 Cook 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21547100 Head Start Cook - Sign On Bonus 10/03/2024 Northampton MA $20.21 /hour

Cost Estimators

21639550 Arch Sales Estimator 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Counseling Psychologists

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21554002 Assistant Program Director/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21553971 Clinician-Outpatient Clinic 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21446192 C/A Medical Director Behavioral Health 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677946 Lead Residential Super-Cottage 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677943 Lead Residential Super-Sharp 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21674986 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

Counselors, All Other

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21671523 Counselor - Adjustment (TIP) 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year
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21533229 Clinical Case Manager 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21533222 Behavioral Interventionists 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

Counter and Rental Clerks

21547069 Overnight - Night Crew Clerk 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21547089 Overnight-Night Crew Clerk 10/03/2024 Springfield MA

21547066 Bakery Clerk 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21547096 Bakery Clerk 10/03/2024 Springfield MA

Counter Attendants, Cafeteria, Food Concession, and Coffee Shop

21575481 Food Service Aide 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA

Court Clerks

20580019 Hampden County Juvenile Court, Clerk's 03/19/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21554143 Case Specialist 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $44,865.27 /year

Customer Service Representatives

21433061 Enrollment Agent/Customer Service Repres 09/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21547055 Service Clerk 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA

21429037 Medical Customer Service Representative 09/10/2024 Holyoke MA $18.35 /hour

21547043 Customer Service Specialist 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA

21481272 Access Services Evening Associate 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $23.12 /hour

Data Entry Keyers

21671527 Data Clerk 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year
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21642510 Data Entry Clerk 10/22/2024 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour

Database Administrators

21675031 Program Data Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $21.50 /hour

Dental Assistants

20467235 Dental Assistant 02/23/2024 Huntington MA

Dietetic Technicians

21682573 Dieatary Aide-FT/PT and Per Diem 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $15.00 /hour

Dining Room and Cafeteria Attendants and Bartender Helpers

21677932 Dining Room Host 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

Dishwashers

21682559 Diet Aide/Dishwasher 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

21682568 Utility Aide 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance

21465791 a Receptionist/Dispatcher 09/17/2024 Indian Orchard MA

Drilling and Boring Machine Tool Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21568951 Step Drill Material Handler 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

Education Administrators, All Other
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21533230 Educational Team Leader 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21538027 Academic Manager 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $75,000.00 /year

21656181 After School Site Coordinator 10/25/2024 Greenfield MA $0.00 /hour

Education Administrators, Preschool and Child Care Center/Program

21675038 Lead Teacher/Director 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

Education, Training, and Library Workers, All Other

21651454 Part Time Library Page 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

Educational, Guidance, School, and Vocational Counselors

21646416 Case Manager (Bilingual Hatian Creole/En 10/23/2024 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

21533230 Educational Team Leader 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21656209 Learning Specialist (ESOL Focus) 10/25/2024 Pittsfield MA

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Electric Motor, Power Tool, and Related Repairers

21651566 Motor Equipment Operator/Laborer 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Electricians

20580038 Electrician II - 3rd Shift 03/19/2024 Lancaster MA $57,246.54 /year
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Electromechanical Engineering Technologists

21568955 Electromechanical Technician-3rd Shift 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Electromechanical Equipment Assemblers

21568955 Electromechanical Technician-3rd Shift 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Electro-Mechanical Technicians

21533186 Automation Technician-Windsor Locks, CT 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21568955 Electromechanical Technician-3rd Shift 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21585279 Plant Maintenance Electro Mechanic 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $29.00 /hour

Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education

21533308 Elementary Classroom Teacher 09/30/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

21674958 Teacher 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21656134 Substitute Teacher-West Region DYS 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

Engineers, All Other

21195331 City Engineer 07/24/2024 Holyoke MA $94,522.00 /year

Etchers and Engravers

21222847 Metal Finisher (Entry Level) 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21222851 Experienced Metal Finisher 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative Assistants
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21642696 Admin Assistant-Code Law Division 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $39,571.48 /year

21619081 Coordinated Entry (CE) Specialist 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $21.73 /hour

21614835 Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21533176 Scheduling Rep I 09/30/2024 North Hatfield MA $0.00 /hour

21614823 Clerk IV-Student Engagment 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21546991 Disability Services Office Coord 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $23.12 /hour

21675018 Senior Administrative Assistant 10/29/2024 Northampton MA $21.50 /hour

21572514 Adminstrative Coordinator 10/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21302946 Admin Assistant/Event Coordinator 08/14/2024 Springfield MA $45,000.00 /year

Extruding and Drawing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21642452 Extrusion Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Extruding and Forming Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Synthetic and Glass Fibers

21642452 Extrusion Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Extruding, Forming, Pressing, and Compacting Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

21642452 Extrusion Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Fiberglass Laminators and Fabricators

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Financial Analysts

21651450 Budget Analyst 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

21575534 VP-Credit/Financial Risk Oversight Mgr. 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour
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21614814 EDP Systems Analyst II 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

Financial Clerks, All Other

21614856 Temporary Accounting Specialist 10/16/2024 Turners Falls MA $20.00 /hour

21677803 Accounts Receivable Billing Analyst 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $50,000.00 /year

Financial Managers

21642511 Account Manager 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21446189 Director of Finance 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

Financial Managers, Branch or Department

21575542 Cash Management Support Mgr. 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Financial Quantitative Analysts

21614814 EDP Systems Analyst II 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21575534 VP-Credit/Financial Risk Oversight Mgr. 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Financial Specialists, All Other

21575534 VP-Credit/Financial Risk Oversight Mgr. 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21687258 Payroll Administrator 11/01/2024 Chicopee MA $28.85 /hour

21446189 Director of Finance 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21614837 Accounts Payable Specialist 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $21.00 /hour

21642471 Controller 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21575542 Cash Management Support Mgr. 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21677803 Accounts Receivable Billing Analyst 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $50,000.00 /year
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21651450 Budget Analyst 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

21575530 Cash Management Specialist 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21614856 Temporary Accounting Specialist 10/16/2024 Turners Falls MA $20.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades and Extraction Workers

21568986 Construction Coordinator 10/07/2024 Florence MA $20.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving Workers

21682567 Food Service Director 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Helpers, Laborers, and Material Movers, Hand

21656188 Senior Facilities Coordinator 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

21585331 Plant Maintenance Supervisor 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Housekeeping and Janitorial Workers

21677879 Senior Facilities Supervisor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $27.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Non-Retail Sales Workers

21639534 Industrial Sales Project Manager 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support Workers

21308194 Landscape Administrative Assistant 08/15/2024 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Personal Service Workers
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21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21542518 Brain Injury Residential Site Manager 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21619164 Program Director 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542541 Assistant Residential Site Manager 10/02/2024 West Springfield MA

First-Line Supervisors of Production and Operating Workers

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

Floral Designers

21547106 Produce/Floral Clerk 10/03/2024 Springfield MA

Food Preparation and Serving Related Workers, All Other

21575481 Food Service Aide 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA

21677900 Hospitality Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

Food Preparation Workers

21547104 Deli/Kitchen Clerk 10/03/2024 Springfield MA

21682525 Dietary Aide 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21575607 Nutrition Services Aide 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21682462 Kitchen Assistant 10/31/2024 Erving MA $15.45 /hour

21677900 Hospitality Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour
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21698202 Kitchen Services Worker - Part Time 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

21585534 Food Service Worker 10/10/2024 South Hadley MA $19.00 /hour

21682459 Nutrition Program Assistant 10/31/2024 Erving MA $17.51 /hour

21682559 Diet Aide/Dishwasher 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

Food Processing Workers, All Other

21575607 Nutrition Services Aide 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

Food Servers, Nonrestaurant

21396420 Day Staff Wait Staff / Server 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21614682 Food Service Associate 10/16/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

Food Service Managers

21682567 Food Service Director 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

21639510 Manager 10/21/2024 Springfield MA

21326375 Management 08/19/2024 Westfield MA

Fundraisers

21253493 Development Director 08/06/2024 Not Listed MA $80,267.00 /year

General and Operations Managers

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

Government Property Inspectors and Investigators

21642694 Zoning Code Inspector 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $58,345.56 /year
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Grounds Maintenance Workers, All Other

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

21651572 Airport Part Time Yardman 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $15.00 /hour

Hairdressers, Hairstylists, and Cosmetologists

21533197 receptionist 09/30/2024 South Hadley MA $15.00 /hour

Health Educators

21671544 Health Occupational Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Health Specialties Teachers, Postsecondary

21671544 Health Occupational Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Healthcare Social Workers

21682465 Home Care Case Manager 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $21.60 /hour

21677903 Clubhouse Specialist 1 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542539 Direct Care Professional 10/02/2024 West Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21568932 In-Home Therapeutic Train/Support Spec 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21619133 Direct Care-1st Shift 10/17/2024 West Springfield MA

21568935 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $47,000.00 /year

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682512 Case Manager 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21303001 Case Manager 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $0.00 /hour
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21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21302996 Outreach Case Manager 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $0.00 /hour

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21542518 Brain Injury Residential Site Manager 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21568930 Community Social Worker 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21682529 Licensed Social Worker 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21303002 Direct Care Staff 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $22.00 /hour

21554010 Shift Supervisor/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

Healthcare Support Workers, All Other

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21542515 Direct Care Professional - Per Diem 10/02/2024 Feeding Hills MA $17.00 /hour

21542529 Direct Care Prof- 4 Day Work Week 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21542526 Direct Care Professionals-Part Time 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21542520 Direct Care Professionals  Per Diem 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

21677902 Family Support Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21542516 Direct Care Professional - Full Time 10/02/2024 Feeding Hills MA $20.00 /hour

21542530 Direct Care Professional-FT 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

Heat Treating Equipment Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21642458 Heat Treater Helper 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Heating and Air Conditioning Mechanics and Installers
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21585311 Lead HVAC Technician 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $43.29 /hour

21481290 Steamfitter-HVAC Technician 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $34.27 /hour

Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

21585311 Lead HVAC Technician 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $43.29 /hour

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

21533163 Shuttle Driver-Part Time 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21569024 Millwork Truck Driver-Class A CDL 10/07/2024 Hatfield MA $18.22 /hour

21569020 Truck Driver 10/07/2024 Westfield MA $18.22 /hour

Helpers--Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers

21554185 WWTP- Attendent 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

Helpers--Painters, Paperhangers,Plasterers, and Stucco Masons

21439672 Painters 09/12/2024 Springfield MA

Helpers--Production Workers

21585239 Warehouse Worker-3rd Shift - Full Time 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $21.06 /hour

21585244 Ice Cream Filler Operator, 1st Shift 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $19.95 /hour

21642453 Production Worker 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

21642552 Production Assistant 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour
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Highway Maintenance Workers

21651477 MEO Repairman-DPW Flood Control 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21651511 Highway Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.31 /hour

21651517 Meter Repairman/Forman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $25.89 /hour

21651525 Water System Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21651527 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21554155 Highway Maintenance Craftsperson 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

Hoist and Winch Operators

20951275 Hoisting Equipment Operators 06/07/2024 Holyoke MA $22.73 /hour

Home Health Aides

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21036334 HHA, PCA and CNA 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $17.00 /hour

20790566 Personal Care Attendants (PCA) 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $19.50 /hour

21396421 CNA/HHA 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21518713 Caregiver 09/27/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21677934 CNA/HHA 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

Hosts and Hostesses, Restaurant, Lounge, and Coffee Shop

21651658 Hostess, servers 10/24/2024 West Springfield MA

Human Resources Assistants, Except Payroll and Timekeeping

21682569 Human Resources Generalist 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour
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21069216 Personnel Specialist 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA $44,092.00 /year

21677798 Human Resource Generalist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21646622 Human Resource Generalist 10/23/2024 Greenfield MA $24.00 /hour

Human Resources Managers

21253494 Human Resources Operations Director 08/06/2024 Not Listed MA $80,267.00 /year

21585324 Human Resources Manager 10/10/2024 Springfield MA

21546994 Asst Dir of Campus Diversity Programing 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $59,762.00 /year

Human Resources Specialists

21646622 Human Resource Generalist 10/23/2024 Greenfield MA $24.00 /hour

21682569 Human Resources Generalist 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

21677798 Human Resource Generalist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21546994 Asst Dir of Campus Diversity Programing 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $59,762.00 /year

21585324 Human Resources Manager 10/10/2024 Springfield MA

21546991 Disability Services Office Coord 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $23.12 /hour

Industrial Engineers

21568998 Project Engineer 10/07/2024 Indian Orchard MA

Industrial Machinery Mechanics

21585314 Maintenance Mechanic 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $24.57 /hour

Industrial Production Managers

21642450 3rd Shift Production Supervisor 10/22/2024 Orange MA $0.00 /hour

Page 28 of 64

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21069216
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21677798
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21646622
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21253494
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21585324
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21546994
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21646622
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682569
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21677798
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21546994
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21585324
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21546991
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21568998
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21585314
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21642450


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        11/4/2024 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

Industrial Truck and Tractor Operators

21569069 Forklift Operator 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $17.90 /hour

21533160 Forklift Operator-Day Shift 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

19809565 Material Handler (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

21533167 Forklift Operator-Night Shift 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

21619117 Equipment Operators (Pallet Jack/Hilo) 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21642605 Forklift Operator 10/22/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21569016 Material Handler/Forklift Operator 10/07/2024 Westfield MA $16.11 /hour

Information Technology Project Managers

21575501 IT Manager - Endpoint Services 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $91,617.00 /year

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers, All Other

21619105 Maintenance Technician 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21585279 Plant Maintenance Electro Mechanic 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $29.00 /hour

21585276 Master Refrigeration Tech-Sign On Bonus 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $45.00 /hour

21651527 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21651525 Water System Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21651521 Water Meter Repair Person 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21554185 WWTP- Attendent 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21585314 Maintenance Mechanic 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $24.57 /hour

21585331 Plant Maintenance Supervisor 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year
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Instructional Coordinators

21656132 Early Childhood Consultant/Specialist 10/25/2024 Northampton MA

21656192 Instructional Coach 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $52,215.00 /year

21575497 Digital Accessiblity Coordinator 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $75,300.00 /year

Instructional Designers and Technologists

21656192 Instructional Coach 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $52,215.00 /year

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

21698209 Environmental Services Specialist I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

21547102 Custodian 10/03/2024 Springfield MA

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

21481281 Custodian - 2nd Shift 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $17.77 /hour

21585242 Custodian (Office & Manufacturing) 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21575484 Custodian Specialty 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA

21642459 Building Maintenance Worker 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21656200 Building Custodian-Floater 2nd Shift 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $20.91 /hour

21671525 Custodian - Junior 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

21518632 Environmental Services Aide 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA

21698218 Environmental Services Specialist I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

21642691 Maintenance Technician 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21538010 Maintenance Technician 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21538014 Custodian/Janitor 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $17.00 /hour

21575606 Environmental Services Aide 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA
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21554235 Cleaner - Part Time 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21682574 Floor Tech (Full Time) 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $15.00 /hour

21554175 Facilities Technician 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $20.11 /hour

21554177 Facilities Custodian-2:30pm - 11pm 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.31 /hour

21547053 Custodian 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA

Judges, Magistrate Judges, and Magistrates

21642698 City Solicitor 3rd Associate 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $70,747.04 /year

Kindergarten Teachers, Except Special Education

21674958 Teacher 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21619235 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Amherst MA $26.61 /hour

21675035 Associate Teacher Infant Toddler 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21619237 Head Start Substitute Teachers 10/17/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

21619234 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $26.61 /hour

21619236 Teacher, Infant Toddler 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $22.14 /hour

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

21568953 Distribution Material Handler 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

21651485 Laborer 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $17.70 /hour

21642586 Material Handler 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour

21568967 Material Handler Receiving 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $18.71 /hour
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Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers

21554304 Yard Coordinator 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $16.00 /hour

21313118 Trash removal/landscape laborer 08/16/2024 Holyoke MA $15.00 /hour

21651572 Airport Part Time Yardman 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $15.00 /hour

Lawyers

21642698 City Solicitor 3rd Associate 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $70,747.04 /year

Legal Secretaries

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Legal Support Workers, All Other

21615115 Legal Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Springfield MA $40,000.00 /year

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Librarians

21554137 Teen Librarian 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $21.42 /hour

Library Assistants, Clerical

21651454 Part Time Library Page 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

21481272 Access Services Evening Associate 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $23.12 /hour

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

21554088 Licensed Practical Nurse I 10/04/2024 Amherst MA $71,052.54 /year
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21682576 LPN - Sign On Bonus 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $33.00 /hour

21538012 Licensed Practical Nurse 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $25.00 /hour

21682558 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $35.00 /hour

21682521 Unit Manager (RN or LPN) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682516 LPN Licensed Nurses - 12 Hour Shifts 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21553996 Licensed Practical Nurse-YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21553987 Licensed Practical Nurse 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21671551 LPN for Special EDU Student 10/28/2024 Ludlow MA $0.00 /year

21682503 Registered Nurse or LPN 10/31/2024 Northampton MA $32.00 /hour

21674998 RN/LPN - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21671537 Health Instructor CTEC-Clinical Asst-LPN10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21542537 LPN - Sign On Bonus 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21396427 LPN in Assisted Living 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21698197 Licensed Practical Nurse II 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $61,074.78 /year

21698198 Licensed Practical Nurse I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $57,602.48 /year

Logistics Analysts

21533172 Inbound Safety & Quality Logistics Anal 09/30/2024 North Hatfield MA $0.00 /hour

Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

21518636 Lead Housekeeper 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA

21682522 Housekeeper/Laundry Aide 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21575483 Housekeeping 10/09/2024 Westfield MA

21396416 Housekeeper in Assisted Living :FT/PT 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA
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21682574 Floor Tech (Full Time) 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $15.00 /hour

21677938 Housekeeper 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21677954 Housekeeper/Houseman 10/30/2024 Amherst MA

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

21619105 Maintenance Technician 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21585279 Plant Maintenance Electro Mechanic 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $29.00 /hour

21585331 Plant Maintenance Supervisor 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21651527 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21656188 Senior Facilities Coordinator 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21651477 MEO Repairman-DPW Flood Control 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21642459 Building Maintenance Worker 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21554185 WWTP- Attendent 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21554175 Facilities Technician 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $20.11 /hour

21651525 Water System Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21642691 Maintenance Technician 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21651521 Water Meter Repair Person 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21538010 Maintenance Technician 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21677936 Handy Person/Facilities 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21675034 Maintenance Worker 10/29/2024 Amherst MA $21.50 /hour

21554150 MEO Maintenance Man 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.31 /hour

Maintenance Workers, Machinery

21585368 Pressman 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA
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21651477 MEO Repairman-DPW Flood Control 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21554185 WWTP- Attendent 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21619105 Maintenance Technician 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21585279 Plant Maintenance Electro Mechanic 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $29.00 /hour

21585276 Master Refrigeration Tech-Sign On Bonus 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $45.00 /hour

21585314 Maintenance Mechanic 10/10/2024 Springfield MA $24.57 /hour

21554150 MEO Maintenance Man 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.31 /hour

Managers, All Other

21656195 Case Manager - Three River 10/25/2024 Three Rivers MA $24.04 /hour

21547074 Department Manager (stores) 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Manufacturing Engineering Technologists

21568998 Project Engineer 10/07/2024 Indian Orchard MA

Manufacturing Engineers

21568998 Project Engineer 10/07/2024 Indian Orchard MA

Marketing Managers

21569011 General Line Manager 10/07/2024 Westfield MA $48,100.00 /year

21569066 Key Account Manager 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21568933 Marketing and Grants Administrator 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $50,000.00 /year

21547074 Department Manager (stores) 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Material Moving Workers, All Other
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21568967 Material Handler Receiving 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $18.71 /hour

21568953 Distribution Material Handler 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21642586 Material Handler 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

Mathematical Science Teachers, Postsecondary

21614683 Substitute Math Teacher (Long Term) 10/16/2024 Pittsfield MA $0.00 /hour

Meat, Poultry, and Fish Cutters and Trimmers

21547054 Deli Clerk 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA

Mechanical Engineers

21569002 Mechanical Engineer 10/07/2024 Indian Orchard MA

21481255 Chief Engineer 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $80.00 /hour

Medical and Health Services Managers

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21675008 Director Residential Programs 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $81,000.00 /year

21682519 Administrator LNHA in LTC 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542733 Director of Wild Ivy Social Justice Ntwk 10/02/2024 Holyoke MA $30.00 /hour

21518697 Home Care Manager 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA $55,000.00 /year

Medical Assistants

21575473 Medical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

21575478 Medical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA
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21575477 Medical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

20467230 Medical Assistant 02/23/2024 Huntington MA

21677844 Medical Assistant 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21503883 Medical Assistant 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

Medical Records and Health Information Technicians

21671576 Administrative Assistant-Medical Records10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21642468 Medicaid Claims 10/22/2024 Southampton MA $0.00 /hour

Medical Secretaries

21614833 Medical Office Assistant 10/16/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21642468 Medicaid Claims 10/22/2024 Southampton MA $0.00 /hour

Meeting, Convention, and Event Planners

21302946 Admin Assistant/Event Coordinator 08/14/2024 Springfield MA $45,000.00 /year

21575486 Assistant Director of Gift Planning 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $75,300.00 /year

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Workers

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677811 Violence Prevention Project Coordinator 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671591 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA
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21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671588 Behavior Analyst 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21518646 Behavioral Health Tech-Ault Unit 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542538 Behavior Specialist 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21554010 Shift Supervisor/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21554030 Care Coordinator 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21554025 Residential Counselor II/RISE DYS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21575603 Case Manager II 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21538006 TEAP Specialist 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $22.00 /hour

21677903 Clubhouse Specialist 1 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21303001 Case Manager 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $0.00 /hour

21302996 Outreach Case Manager 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $0.00 /hour

21303002 Direct Care Staff 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $22.00 /hour

21651524 Clinician 10/24/2024 Holyoke MA $28.00 /hour

21674975 Behavior Analyst 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

21619133 Direct Care-1st Shift 10/17/2024 West Springfield MA

21674953 School-Based Clinician-Ware HS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674951 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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Mental Health Counselors

21674991 Assistant Supervisor - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21542518 Brain Injury Residential Site Manager 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21553971 Clinician-Outpatient Clinic 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21671591 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671588 Behavior Analyst 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA

21671595 Master's Level Case Manager-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21575549 Peer Engagement 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA $19.00 /hour

21575550 Bilingual Translation Peer Support 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA $19.00 /hour

21554041 Licensed Clinical Supervisor 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00
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21575603 Case Manager II 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674951 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674975 Behavior Analyst 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674993 Co-Response Crisis Clinician 10/29/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

Metal Workers and Plastic Workers, All Other

21222847 Metal Finisher (Entry Level) 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21222851 Experienced Metal Finisher 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Middle School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education

21656134 Substitute Teacher-West Region DYS 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21656194 Substitute Teacher-Building Assigned 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $23.89 /hour

Milling and Planing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21568949 Kesek Milling Operator 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $20.82 /hour

20790546 Miller 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

20790553 Milling & Packaging 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour
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Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except Engines

21262298 Heavy Motor Equipment Operator 08/08/2024 Holyoke MA $22.66 /hour

Multiple Machine Tool Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21614861 Production Operator 10/16/2024 Athol MA $16.00 /hour

21642599 Machine Operator 10/22/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21642593 Powder Operator 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642611 2nd Shift Production Operator 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21568951 Step Drill Material Handler 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21614853 2nd Shift Machine Technicians 10/16/2024 East LongmeadowMA $17.40 /hour

21569071 Machine Operator/Injection Technician 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $17.90 /hour

21585244 Ice Cream Filler Operator, 1st Shift 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $19.95 /hour

Municipal Clerks

21651459 Part Time Clerk 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.57 /hour

Nurse Practitioners

21554015 Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner (APRN) 10/04/2024 Springfield MA

Nursing Assistants

21698213 Lead CNA (CNAIII) Night Shift 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $53,370.46 /year

21396421 CNA/HHA 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21671499 Certified Nursing Assistant 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour
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21651675 CNA 10/24/2024 East LongmeadowMA $22.00 /hour

21682555 CNA-Certified Nursing Assistant 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $18.00 /hour

21682577 CNA with Sign On Bonus 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $18.50 /hour

21575610 Nursing Assistant 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21677934 CNA/HHA 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21698201 Nursing Assistant I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $44,604.30 /year

21682526 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $23.00 /hour

Occupational Therapists

21671495 OT Assistant 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $33.55 /hour

Occupational Therapy Aides

21542555 Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant 10/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21682531 Restorative Coordinator (COTA) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682537 Certified Occupational Therapist Assista 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Occupational Therapy Assistants

21542555 Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant 10/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21682537 Certified Occupational Therapist Assista 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21682531 Restorative Coordinator (COTA) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Office and Administrative Support Workers, All Other

21572514 Adminstrative Coordinator 10/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21533176 Scheduling Rep I 09/30/2024 North Hatfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21614833 Medical Office Assistant 10/16/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21671576 Administrative Assistant-Medical Records10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21677854 Clinical Support Staff-Easthampton 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA

21677855 Clinical Support Staff-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21572520 Administrative Clerk/Receptionist 10/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642617 Inventory Control Clerk 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542531 Brain Injury Comm Ctr Staff Generalist 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671527 Data Clerk 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21619177 Front Desk Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21429037 Medical Customer Service Representative 09/10/2024 Holyoke MA $18.35 /hour

21619157 Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

21642487 Administrative Assistant 10/22/2024 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

21642510 Data Entry Clerk 10/22/2024 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour

21642503 Part Time Office Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21624341 Tax Intern 10/18/2024 Springfield MA

21651570 Principal Account Clerk-Collectors 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $21.20 /hour

21651569 Principal Clerk-Audit Department 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $20.51 /hour

21651459 Part Time Clerk 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.57 /hour

21538024 Administrative Assistant 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21554236 Principal Clerk-Veterans Services 10/04/2024 Easthampton MA $20.00 /hour

Office Clerks, General

21358281 Office Administrator 08/26/2024 Lawrence MA $20.00 /hour

21572520 Administrative Clerk/Receptionist 10/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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Order Clerks

21547038 Bakery Clerk 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA

21547069 Overnight - Night Crew Clerk 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21547066 Bakery Clerk 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21547106 Produce/Floral Clerk 10/03/2024 Springfield MA

Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders

20790553 Milling & Packaging 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

Packers and Packagers, Hand

21547047 Grocery Clerk 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA

21642456 Picker and Packer 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642449 Packing Associates 10/22/2024 Orange MA $0.00 /hour

21642578 Production Packer 10/22/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Painters, Construction and Maintenance

21446281 Skilled Painter 09/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21439672 Painters 09/12/2024 Springfield MA

21481276 Painter 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $28.56 /hour

Painting, Coating, and Decorating Workers

21446281 Skilled Painter 09/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

Paralegals and Legal Assistants
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21671493 Immigration Paralegal 10/28/2024 Northampton MA $25.00 /hour

21675033 Paralegal 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $59,500.00 /year

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Personal Care Aides

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

Personal Care and Service Workers, All Other

21554089 Direct Care Worker I 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $44,604.30 /year

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21362027 Monitors 08/27/2024 Indian Orchard MA $16.00 /hour

Personal Financial Advisors

21575534 VP-Credit/Financial Risk Oversight Mgr. 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Pharmacy Aides

20884165 Pharmacy Clerk 05/22/2024 Holyoke MA

Photographers

21585412 Television News Photographer 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Physical Therapist Aides

21682536 Physical Therapist Assistant 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Physical Therapist Assistants
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21682536 Physical Therapist Assistant 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Physical Therapists

21575597 Physical Therapist - PT and Pool 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21682538 Registered Physical Therapist, Per Diem 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21682528 Registered Physical Therapist-Per Diem 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Plating and Coating Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

19809551 Machine Operator Trainee (2nd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Police, Fire, and Ambulance Dispatchers

21200437 Emergency Telecommunications Dispatcher07/25/2024 Holyoke MA $22.06 /hour

Power Plant Operators

21481255 Chief Engineer 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $80.00 /hour

Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education

21619236 Teacher, Infant Toddler 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $22.14 /hour

21675038 Lead Teacher/Director 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21533301 Pre-K Classroom Teacher 09/30/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

21675035 Associate Teacher Infant Toddler 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21619234 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $26.61 /hour

21674958 Teacher 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21619233 Head Start Lead Preschool Teacher 10/17/2024 Westfield MA $26.61 /hour

21619232 Head Start Itinerant Lead Teacher 10/17/2024 Amherst MA $26.61 /hour
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21619235 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Amherst MA $26.61 /hour

21675134 Head Start Preschool Teacher 10/29/2024 Turners Falls MA $22.14 /hour

21619237 Head Start Substitute Teachers 10/17/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

Probation Officers and Correctional Treatment Specialists

21069227 Matron 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

Producers

21585410 Digital Producer 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

21585411 Television News Producer 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Producers and Directors

21585411 Television News Producer 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Production Workers, All Other

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21614849 1st Shift Production/Assembly Workers 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $17.50 /hour

21614861 Production Operator 10/16/2024 Athol MA $16.00 /hour

21642611 2nd Shift Production Operator 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21642552 Production Assistant 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

21642460 Production Worker 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21642453 Production Worker 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

21642450 3rd Shift Production Supervisor 10/22/2024 Orange MA $0.00 /hour
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21585244 Ice Cream Filler Operator, 1st Shift 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $19.95 /hour

21585239 Warehouse Worker-3rd Shift - Full Time 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $21.06 /hour

21642593 Powder Operator 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Production, Planning, and Expediting Clerks

21677863 PRODUCTION PLANNER 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Property, Real Estate, and Community Association Managers

21619152 Property Management Coordinator 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA

21675027 Rental Market Housing Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $23.50 /hour

21675006 Assistant Property Manager 10/29/2024 Agawam MA $21.50 /hour

Psychiatric Technicians

21518646 Behavioral Health Tech-Ault Unit 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA

Psychiatrists

21446192 C/A Medical Director Behavioral Health 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21674986 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

Public Relations and Fundraising Managers

21253493 Development Director 08/06/2024 Not Listed MA $80,267.00 /year

21546990 Sr Leadership Giving Officer 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $113,681.00 /year

Public Relations Specialists

21546990 Sr Leadership Giving Officer 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $113,681.00 /year
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Quality Control Analysts

21533172 Inbound Safety & Quality Logistics Anal 09/30/2024 North Hatfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642584 Quality Technician-Nights 10/22/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Radiologic Technicians

21575492 Radiology Technical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

21575488 Cat Scan Technical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

Radiologic Technologists

21575492 Radiology Technical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

21575488 Cat Scan Technical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

Radiologists

21575488 Cat Scan Technical Assistant 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

Real Estate Brokers

21675027 Rental Market Housing Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $23.50 /hour

Receptionists and Information Clerks

21619177 Front Desk Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21572520 Administrative Clerk/Receptionist 10/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21396426 Concierge / Receptionist 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21465791 a Receptionist/Dispatcher 09/17/2024 Indian Orchard MA
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Recreation Workers

21371627 Recreation Assistant 08/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21554166 Youth Basketball Scorekeeper 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Recreational Therapists

21446204 Activity Therapist-PRN 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21538002 Recreation Specialist 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $19.00 /hour

21698216 Recreational Therapist 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $47,547.24 /year

21371627 Recreation Assistant 08/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

21585276 Master Refrigeration Tech-Sign On Bonus 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $45.00 /hour

21533164 Refrigeration Technician 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

21585270 Refrigeration Technician 10/10/2024 Wilbraham MA $35.00 /hour

Registered Nurses

21446198 Registered Nurse-Adult Psych-Days 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21446196 Registered Nurse - Adult Psych-Nights 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21446194 Registered Nurse-Intake 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21446206 House Supervisor-Evenings/Nights 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21682521 Unit Manager (RN or LPN) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682557 Registered Nurse-Full Time 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $38.00 /hour

21682571 Registered Nurse (FT, PT, Per Diem) 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $42.00 /hour

21518643 Registered Nurse-Night Shift Geri Psych 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA
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21671575 Registered Nurse (RN) 10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21682503 Registered Nurse or LPN 10/31/2024 Northampton MA $32.00 /hour

21682484 Home Care Registered Nurse 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $34.00 /hour

21682496 Clinical Services Nurse Manager 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $70,000.00 /year

21674998 RN/LPN - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21674996 Registered Nurse 10/29/2024 Holyoke MA $77,000.00 /year

21542533 RN Case Manager (Bonus) 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21533244 Registered Nurse 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21575508 RN Pre-Admission Testing Clinic 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

21575506 Registered Nurse RN Emergency Dept 10/09/2024 Springfield MA

21671521 Elementary School Nurse 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21446169 Registered Nurse - Per Diem 09/13/2024 Chicopee MA $65.00 /hour

21698200 Registered Nurse II 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $79,868.62 /year

21542789 Staff Nurse 10/02/2024 South Hadley MA $38.61 /hour

21554138 Wellness Health Center Nurse 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $28.73 /hour

21682575 Registered Nurse -Sign On Bonus 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $42.00 /hour

21575609 Dialysis RN 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21575603 Case Manager II 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21575600 Registered Nurse 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

Rehabilitation Counselors

21575603 Case Manager II 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21674951 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674993 Co-Response Crisis Clinician 10/29/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21674991 Assistant Supervisor - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21553971 Clinician-Outpatient Clinic 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21671591 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21575549 Peer Engagement 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA $19.00 /hour

21575550 Bilingual Translation Peer Support 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA $19.00 /hour

21554041 Licensed Clinical Supervisor 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21677878 Rehabilitation Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour
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Residential Advisors

21538008 Residential Advisor 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $19.00 /hour

21651667 Employment Consultant 10/24/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

Respiratory Therapists

21575598 Respiratory Therapist 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

Sales and Related Workers, All Other

21639534 Industrial Sales Project Manager 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21624378 Entry Level Sales 10/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $42,000.00 /year

21307990 Media Executive - WGGB 08/15/2024 Springfield MA

21585413 Multi-Platform Sales Manager 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Sales Engineers

21569066 Key Account Manager 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

Sales Managers

21569031 Account Manager-Servicing CT 10/07/2024 Hatfield MA $48,100.00 /year

21639534 Industrial Sales Project Manager 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21585413 Multi-Platform Sales Manager 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

21547074 Department Manager (stores) 10/03/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21307990 Media Executive - WGGB 08/15/2024 Springfield MA

21569011 General Line Manager 10/07/2024 Westfield MA $48,100.00 /year
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Sales Representatives, Services, All Other

21585413 Multi-Platform Sales Manager 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

21624378 Entry Level Sales 10/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $42,000.00 /year

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Technical and Scientific Products

21569031 Account Manager-Servicing CT 10/07/2024 Hatfield MA $48,100.00 /year

School Psychologists

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21533247 School Psychologist 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21656199 School Psychologist 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year

21533229 Clinical Case Manager 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive

21651570 Principal Account Clerk-Collectors 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $21.20 /hour

21572520 Administrative Clerk/Receptionist 10/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542531 Brain Injury Comm Ctr Staff Generalist 10/02/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21675018 Senior Administrative Assistant 10/29/2024 Northampton MA $21.50 /hour

21572514 Adminstrative Coordinator 10/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21614823 Clerk IV-Student Engagment 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21614835 Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21671576 Administrative Assistant-Medical Records10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21677854 Clinical Support Staff-Easthampton 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA

21677855 Clinical Support Staff-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA
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21642696 Admin Assistant-Code Law Division 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $39,571.48 /year

21615115 Legal Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Springfield MA $40,000.00 /year

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21538024 Administrative Assistant 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21554236 Principal Clerk-Veterans Services 10/04/2024 Easthampton MA $20.00 /hour

21651569 Principal Clerk-Audit Department 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $20.51 /hour

21302946 Admin Assistant/Event Coordinator 08/14/2024 Springfield MA $45,000.00 /year

21481249 Administrative Assistant 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $21.02 /hour

21642503 Part Time Office Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642487 Administrative Assistant 10/22/2024 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

21619157 Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

Security Guards

21656193 School Safety and Security Monitor 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $24.30 /hour

21546995 Officer 10/03/2024 South Hadley MA $24.40 /hour

Social and Community Service Managers

21675029 Program Representative-Bilingual 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $19.25 /hour

21675024 Residential Advocate-Per Diem 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21554002 Assistant Program Director/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21542518 Brain Injury Residential Site Manager 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21619164 Program Director 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

21575476 Veterans Case Manager 10/09/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21656195 Case Manager - Three River 10/25/2024 Three Rivers MA $24.04 /hour

21554010 Shift Supervisor/YCCS 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21675008 Director Residential Programs 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $81,000.00 /year

21518697 Home Care Manager 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA $55,000.00 /year

21656208 Dir of Restorative Practices/Culture 10/25/2024 Holyoke MA $85,599.66 /year

21675025 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21682464 Caregiver Support & Resources Super 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $48,000.00 /year

21675026 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

Social and Human Service Assistants

21554143 Case Specialist 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $44,865.27 /year

21671559 Individual Aide 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21302996 Outreach Case Manager 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $0.00 /hour

21303002 Direct Care Staff 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $22.00 /hour

21651585 Community Engagement&Communication Asst.10/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21303001 Case Manager 08/14/2024 Amherst MA $0.00 /hour

21568935 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $47,000.00 /year

21568938 Reception & Placement Case Mgr-Spanish 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21568944 Refugee Case Mgnt Spec-Swahili/French 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21446187 Intake & Admissions Coordinator 09/13/2024 Holyoke MA

21675042 Family Support Specialist/Home Vistor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

21568940 Refugee Case Management Spec-Arabic 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21651667 Employment Consultant 10/24/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21568942 Refugee Case Mgnt Spec-Haitian Creole 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour
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21656133 After School Activity Assistant 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21675029 Program Representative-Bilingual 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $19.25 /hour

21568930 Community Social Worker 10/07/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

Social Workers, All Other

21675026 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21675025 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21675024 Residential Advocate-Per Diem 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21677802 Supervised Visitaton-Visit Monitor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21371637 Social Worker Long Term Care 08/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Solar Sales Representatives and Assessors

21646613 Residential Energy Specialist 10/23/2024 Ludlow MA

Special Education Teachers, All Other

21542552 Special Education Teacher 10/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21671498 Special Education Teacher 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

21533289 Elementary Special Education Teacher 09/30/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

21533230 Educational Team Leader 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

Special Education Teachers, Kindergarten and Elementary School

21671498 Special Education Teacher 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

21533289 Elementary Special Education Teacher 09/30/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

Speech-Language Pathologists
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21682527 Speech Language Pathologist 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21575605 Speech Pathologist 10/09/2024 Ludlow MA

21656184 Assistive Technology Specialist 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

21671502 Speech Therapist 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $72,285.00 /year

Speech-Language Pathology Assistants

21677901 American Sign Language Prog Suprvisor10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $19.55 /hour

21656198 Speech Language Patholgy Assistant 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $51,489.00 /year

21542557 Speech & Language Pathology Assistant 10/02/2024 Holyoke MA

Stationary Engineers and Boiler Operators

21481259 Fireman First Class 09/20/2024 South Hadley MA $27.27 /hour

Stock Clerks- Stockroom, Warehouse, or Storage Yard

21547038 Bakery Clerk 10/03/2024 West Springfield MA

21533178 Warehouse Selector 09/30/2024 North Hatfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642451 Warehouse Selector 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

21164685 Inventory Control 07/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21619115 Freezer 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21619108 Warehouse Order Selector, 3rd shift 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21569016 Material Handler/Forklift Operator 10/07/2024 Westfield MA $16.11 /hour

21533159 Warehouse Selector 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21533165 Unloader-Night Shift 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

21642617 Inventory Control Clerk 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21642456 Picker and Packer 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Counselors

21554041 Licensed Clinical Supervisor 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21538006 TEAP Specialist 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $22.00 /hour

21533222 Behavioral Interventionists 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21533226 Board Certified Behavior Analyst (BCBA) 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21533229 Clinical Case Manager 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674975 Behavior Analyst 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674993 Co-Response Crisis Clinician 10/29/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21553971 Clinician-Outpatient Clinic 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21575550 Bilingual Translation Peer Support 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA $19.00 /hour

21575549 Peer Engagement 10/09/2024 Greenfield MA $19.00 /hour

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21542538 Behavior Specialist 10/02/2024 Westfield MA

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21671595 Master's Level Case Manager-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671588 Behavior Analyst 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21671574 Recovery Specialist 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA $0.00 /hour

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Tank Car, Truck, and Ship Loaders

21533165 Unloader-Night Shift 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

Tax Preparers

21533191 Assistant Manager (entry Level) 09/30/2024 Springfield MA $16.00 /hour

Teacher Assistants

21533304 Classroom Para Educator 09/30/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21674956 Substitute Teacher's Aide-FT 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21656202 Noon Attendant 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $17.40 /hour

21656196 Paraprofessional - Special Education 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $21,235.00 /year

21671496 Classroom Para-Educators 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21671515 One on One Para-Educators 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour
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21671517 SPED Para Educator 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21675132 Head Start Floating Teacher Assistant 10/29/2024 Northampton MA $18.42 /hour

21677913 Teacher Assistant 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21674957 Substitute Teacher's Aide-PT 10/29/2024 Ware MA

Teachers and Instructors, All Other

21671533 Manufacturing Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21533230 Educational Team Leader 09/30/2024 Chicopee MA

21533238 Teaching Staff-All Grade Levels 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21671515 One on One Para-Educators 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21656134 Substitute Teacher-West Region DYS 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21656131 After School Activity Leader 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21671496 Classroom Para-Educators 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21538018 Auto Instructor 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $28.00 /hour

Team Assemblers

21614849 1st Shift Production/Assembly Workers 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $17.50 /hour

Telecommunications Engineering Specialists

21585416 Support Engineer 10/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Tellers

21575539 Banker 10/09/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21554234 Customer Servivce Associate/Teller 10/04/2024 East LongmeadowMA $17.00 /hour
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21575544 Lead Banker 10/09/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

21575540 Banker 10/09/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21575538 Banker 10/09/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Tool and Die Makers

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

Training and Development Managers

21533161 Training Supervisor 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Training and Development Specialists

21656132 Early Childhood Consultant/Specialist 10/25/2024 Northampton MA

21533161 Training Supervisor 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Transportation Workers, All Other

21461017 School Bus Monitors 09/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Treasurers and Controllers

21642471 Controller 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Tree Trimmers and Pruners

21542554 Arborist - Groundperson 10/02/2024 Palmer MA $19.65 /hour

Umpires, Referees, and Other Sports Officials

21554163 Youth Basketball Referee 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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Vocational Education Teachers, Postsecondary

21538021 Career Prep Instructor 10/01/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

Waiters and Waitresses

21396420 Day Staff Wait Staff / Server 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21651658 Hostess, servers 10/24/2024 West Springfield MA

Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant and System Operators

21554240 Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator 10/04/2024 Easthampton MA $25.30 /hour

Water Resource Specialists

21554239 Water Craftsperson 10/04/2024 Easthampton MA $25.30 /hour

Welders, Cutters, and Welder Fitters

21568960 Carbide Weld Operator - S-TH - 5AM-5PM 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21568956 Composite Laser Welder Operator 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Welders, Cutters, Solderers and Brazers

21568960 Carbide Weld Operator - S-TH - 5AM-5PM 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21568956 Composite Laser Welder Operator 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Welding, Soldering, and Brazing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

21568956 Composite Laser Welder Operator 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21568960 Carbide Weld Operator - S-TH - 5AM-5PM 10/07/2024 East LongmeadowMA
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Wholesale and Retail Buyers, Except Farm Products

21533184 National Produce Buyer (Windsor Lks, CT) 09/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour
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